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Jeff C. Chandler
Mayor Pro Tem

1255 Yeamans Hall Road
Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

jchandler@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2020

Christie Rainwater
Mayor

1255 Yeamans Hall Road
Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

crainwater@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2022

Kevin Hedgpeth
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

khedgpeth@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2022

Mike Dyson
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

mdyson@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2020

Michael Sally
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

msally@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2022

Joel Hodges
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

jhodges@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2020

Dan Owens
1255 Yeamans Hall Road

Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-4221

dowens@cityofhanhan.com
Term Expires 11/2022

CITY ADMINISTRATOR:
Mike Cochran

Tel. (843) 576-5250
mcochran@cityofhanahan.com

FINANCE DIRECTOR:
Courtney Solar

Tel. (843) 576-5255
csolar@cityofhanahan.com

HUMAN RESOURCES:
Hilary Van Orsdel
Tel. (843) 576-5252

hvanorsdel@cityofhanahan.com

CLERK TO COUNCIL:
Emily Huff

Tel. (843) 576-5251
ehuff@cityofhanahan.com

ADDRESS OF CITY HALL:
Debbie Lewis Municipal  Complex

1255 Yeamans Hall Road
Hanahan, SC  29410
Tel. (843) 554-5221 

HOURS OF OPERATION: 
8:30 am - 5:00 pm Monday - Friday

FORM OF GOVERNMENT: Mayor-Council

LENGTH OF TERMS: 4 Years

TYPE OF ELECTION: Non-Partisan

NEXT ELECTION DATE: November 2020

2010 POPULATION: 24,000

WEBSITE ADDRESS: www.cityofhanahan.com

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING DATE, TIME, PLACE:
2nd Tuesday of each month, 6:30 pm, Debbie Lewis Municipal Complex
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